2000 Series
Analogue Addressable Diagnostic Sensors
e
GE Interlogix
2000 Series
FIRE PRODUCTS
e
7-segment display

IP rating IP 43
Dimensions 10 cm Ø; H = 5 cm
How to order
DP 2051 Optical sensor
DP 2061 Optical sensor with remote LED output
DP 2071 Optical sensor with 7-segment display and remote LED output
DT 2053 Heat sensor
DT 2063 Heat sensor with remote LED output
DT 2073 Heat sensor with 7- segment display and remote LED output
IU 2016 Isolator
DB 2001 Standard base 10 cm - 2 terminals
DB 2002 Standard base 10 cm - 4 terminals
DB 2002U Standard base 15 cm - 4 terminals
DB 2003 Base for isolator IU2016
DB 2016 Isolating base
AI 672 Low current alarm indicator
AI 673 Low current alarm indicator, optical, acoustical
GE Interlogix UK
Unit 5, Ashton Gate,
Ashton Road, Harold Hill,
Romford, Essex RM3 8UF
Tel. 01708-381496
Fax 01708-381371
GE Interlogix Ireland
Taurus Business Centre
Greenhills Road
Tallaght, Dublin 24
Tel. 01-459.97.60
Fax 01-452.74.48
GE Interlogix EMEA
Headquarters
Excelsiorlaan 28
B-1930 Zaventem
Tel. 02-725 11 20
Fax 02-721 40 47
Sales Offices : Austria, Baltic States, Belgium, Czech Republic, Denmark, Eastern Europe, France, Germany, Greece, Hungary, Ireland, Italy, Netherlands, Norway, Poland,
Portugal, Slovak Republic, South Africa, Spain, Sweden, U.K.
LF2000S 03           Rev.1         0603/UK
Aritech reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
Aritech is a trademark of GE Interlogix B.V.